
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Duke 288          E 
2   Wake Forest 293          +5 
3   Arizona 294          +6 
4   UC Davis 295          +7 

T5   Kent State 296          +8 
T5   Oklahoma State 296          +8 
T7   Tulane  298          +10 
T7   Harvard  298          +10 
T9   Purdue 299          +11 
T9   Pepperdine 299          +11 
11   Kentucky 301          +13 
12   Notre Dame 302          +14 
13   Louisville 305          +17 
14   Eastern Kentucky 307          +19 
15   North Carolina 308          +20 

T16   San Jose State  310          +22 
T16   Troy 310          +22 
18   Youngstown State 311          +23 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Celine Boutier  Duke  67          -5   
-  T2   Isabelle Johansson  Kentucky  70          -2   
-  T2   Marissa Dodd  Wake Forest  70          -2   
-  T2   Becca Horner  Troy  70          -2   
-  T5   Blair Lewis  UC Davis  71          -1   
-  T5   Brenna Nelsen  Harvard  71          -1   
-  T5   Paige Lee  UC Davis  71          -1   
-  T5   Allison Emrey  Wake Forest  71          -1   
-  T5   Rachel Welker  Eastern Kentucky  71          -1   
-  T5   Emma Broze  Oklahoma State  71          -1   
-  T5   Lindsey Weaver  Arizona  71          -1   
-  T12   Taylor Kim  Kent State  72          E   
-  T12   Josee Doyon  Kent State  72          E   
-  T12   Marissa Chow  Pepperdine  72          E   
-  T12   Leona Maguire  Duke  72          E   
-  T16   Jordan Ferreira  Notre Dame  73          +1   
-  T16   Silvia Garces  Tulane  73          +1   
-  T16   Marta Martin  Purdue  73          +1   
-  T16   Katie Mitchell  Louisville  73          +1   
-  T16   Emily Penttila  Tulane  73          +1   
-  T16   Michaela Fletcher *  Memphis  73          +1   
-  T16   Maddie McCrary  Oklahoma State  73          +1   
-  T16   Sandy Choi  Duke  73          +1   
-  T16   Manon Gidali  Arizona  73          +1   
-  T25   August Kim  Purdue  74          +2   
-  T25   Alina Ching  Pepperdine  74          +2   
-  T25   Sierra Sims  Wake Forest  74          +2   
-  T25   Haley Mills  Kentucky  74          +2   
-  T25   Andrea Wong  UC Davis  74          +2   
-  T25   Linnea Johansson  Oklahoma State  74          +2   
-  T31   Kelli Oride  Notre Dame  75          +3   
-  T31   Gemma Dryburgh  Tulane  75          +3   
-  T31   Leilanie Kim *  Idaho  75          +3   
-  T31   Christine Lin  Harvard  75          +3   
-  T31   Anne Cheng  Harvard  75          +3   
-  T31   Kendall Prince  Arizona  75          +3   
-  T31   Courtney Shutt  Youngstown State  75          +3   
-  T31   Krystal Quihuis  Arizona  75          +3   
-  T39   Anna Appert Lund  Purdue  76          +4   
-  T39   Natalie Goodson  Kent State  76          +4   
-  T39   Jennifer Ha  Kent State  76          +4   
-  T39   Wad Phaewchimplee  Kent State  76          +4   
-  T39   Aurora Kan  Purdue  76          +4   
-  T39   Megan Osland  San Jose State  76          +4   

-  T39   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  76          +4 
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-  T39   Katherine Zhu  Pepperdine  76          +4   
-  T39   Lexi Harkins  North Carolina  76          +4   
-  T39   Gurbani Singh  Duke  76          +4   
-  T49   Laura Restrepo  Louisville  77          +5   
-  T49   Belen Goicoechea  Tulane  77          +5   
-  T49   Ashley Armstrong  Notre Dame  77          +5   
-  T49   Emily Haas  Louisville  77          +5   
-  T49   Regan De Guzman  San Jose State  77          +5   
-  T49   Talia Campbell  Notre Dame  77          +5   
-  T49   Madchen Ly *  Fresno State  77          +5   
-  T49   Grace Rose  Kentucky  77          +5   
-  T49   Tatiana Wijaya  Pepperdine  77          +5   
-  T49   Maia Schechter  North Carolina  77          +5   
-  T49   Courtney Hooton  Harvard  77          +5   
-  T49   Allison Mitzel  Youngstown State  77          +5   
-  T61   Kathleen Rojas  San Jose State  78          +6   
-  T61   Louise Oxner  Louisville  78          +6   
-  T61   Madison Opfer  Tulane  78          +6   
-  T61   Kari Bellville  Notre Dame  78          +6   
-  T61   Erica Herr  Wake Forest  78          +6   
-  T61   Isabella Deilert  Oklahoma State  78          +6   
-  T61   Anna Gleixner  Eastern Kentucky  78          +6   
-  T61   Becky Sharpe  Eastern Kentucky  78          +6   
-  T61   Kenzie Neisen  Oklahoma State  78          +6   
-  T70   My Leander  San Jose State  79          +7   
-  T70   Martina Edberg *  CSU Fullerton  79          +7   
-  T70   Gabby Yurik *  Michigan State  79          +7   
-  T70   Elizabeth Tong *  Indiana  79          +7   
-  T70   Bev Vatananugulkit  UC Davis  79          +7   
-  T70   Tiffany Lim  Harvard  79          +7   
-  T70   Mariana Sims  Wake Forest  79          +7   
-  T70   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  79          +7   
-  T70   Taylor McGraw  Troy  79          +7   
-  T70   Aislynn Merling  Youngstown State  79          +7   
-  T80   Elizabeth Schultz  San Jose State  80          +8   
-  T80   Cylia Damerau  Kentucky  80          +8   
-  T80   Sarah Harris  Kentucky  80          +8   
-  T80   Emily Dixon  Youngstown State  80          +8   
-  T80   Fatima Cano  Troy  80          +8   
-  T80   Sofie Levin  Eastern Kentucky  80          +8   
-  T86   Katie Petrino  Louisville  81          +9   
-  T86   Langley Vannoy  Troy  81          +9   

-  T86   Sydney Conrad  Troy  81          +9 
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-  T86   Wanasa Zhou  Arizona  81          +9   
-  T90   Johanna Tillstrom  Purdue  82          +10   
-  T90   Lisa Maguire  Duke  82          +10   
-  T92   Cheni Xu  North Carolina  83          +11   
-  T92   Somin Lee  Pepperdine  83          +11   
-  T94   Betty Chen  UC Davis  84          +12   
-  T94   Emilie Simmons  Eastern Kentucky  84          +12   
-  96   Emily Rohanna  Youngstown State  88          +16   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Duke 288 288

1 Celine Boutier (3) 67 67

T12 Leona Maguire (1) 72 72

T16 Sandy Choi (4) 73 73

T39 Gurbani Singh (2) 76 76

T90 Lisa Maguire (5) 82 82

2 Wake Forest 293 293

T2 Marissa Dodd (3) 70 70

T5 Allison Emrey (1) 71 71

T25 Sierra Sims (2) 74 74

T61 Erica Herr (5) 78 78

T70 Mariana Sims (4) 79 79

3 Arizona 294 294

T5 Lindsey Weaver (1) 71 71

T16 Manon Gidali (2) 73 73

T31 Krystal Quihuis (4) 75 75

T31 Kendall Prince (5) 75 75

T86 Wanasa Zhou (3) 81 81

4 UC Davis 295 295

T5 Paige Lee (2) 71 71

T5 Blair Lewis (4) 71 71

T25 Andrea Wong (1) 74 74

T70 Bev Vatananugulkit (5) 79 79

T94 Betty Chen (3) 84 84

T5 Kent State 296 296

T12 Josee Doyon (1) 72 72

T12 Taylor Kim (5) 72 72

T39 Wad Phaewchimplee (2) 76 76

T39 Jennifer Ha (3) 76 76

T39 Natalie Goodson (4) 76 76

T5 Oklahoma State 296 296

T5 Emma Broze (3) 71 71

T16 Maddie McCrary (4) 73 73

T25 Linnea Johansson (2) 74 74

T61 Kenzie Neisen (1) 78 78

T61 Isabella Deilert (5) 78 78

T7 Tulane 298 298

T16 Emily Penttila (1) 73 73

T16 Silvia Garces (5) 73 73

T31 Gemma Dryburgh (2) 75 75

T49 Belen Goicoechea (4) 77 77

T61 Madison Opfer (3) 78 78
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T7 Harvard 298 298

T5 Brenna Nelsen (3) 71 71

T31 Anne Cheng (1) 75 75

T31 Christine Lin (5) 75 75

T49 Courtney Hooton (2) 77 77

T70 Tiffany Lim (4) 79 79

T9 Purdue 299 299

T16 Marta Martin (2) 73 73

T25 August Kim (3) 74 74

T39 Aurora Kan (1) 76 76

T39 Anna Appert Lund (5) 76 76

T90 Johanna Tillstrom (4) 82 82

T9 Pepperdine 299 299

T12 Marissa Chow (1) 72 72

T25 Alina Ching (5) 74 74

T39 Katherine Zhu (3) 76 76

T49 Tatiana Wijaya (4) 77 77

T92 Somin Lee (2) 83 83

11 Kentucky 301 301

T2 Isabelle Johansson (4) 70 70

T25 Haley Mills (1) 74 74

T49 Grace Rose (5) 77 77

T80 Sarah Harris (2) 80 80

T80 Cylia Damerau (3) 80 80

12 Notre Dame 302 302

T16 Jordan Ferreira (5) 73 73

T31 Kelli Oride (4) 75 75

T49 Talia Campbell (1) 77 77

T49 Ashley Armstrong (3) 77 77

T61 Kari Bellville (2) 78 78

13 Louisville 305 305

T16 Katie Mitchell (1) 73 73

T49 Emily Haas (2) 77 77

T49 Laura Restrepo (5) 77 77

T61 Louise Oxner (4) 78 78

T86 Katie Petrino (3) 81 81

14 Eastern Kentucky 307 307

T5 Rachel Welker (4) 71 71

T61 Becky Sharpe (3) 78 78

T61 Anna Gleixner (5) 78 78

T80 Sofie Levin (1) 80 80

T94 Emilie Simmons (2) 84 84

15 North Carolina 308 308

T39 Lexi Harkins (1) 76 76

T39 Bryana Nguyen (4) 76 76

T49 Maia Schechter (3) 77 77

T70 Leslie Cloots (2) 79 79

T92 Cheni Xu (5) 83 83

T16 San Jose State 310 310

T39 Megan Osland (1) 76 76

T49 Regan De Guzman (2) 77 77

T61 Kathleen Rojas (5) 78 78

T70 My Leander (3) 79 79

T80 Elizabeth Schultz (4) 80 80
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T16 Troy 310 310

T2 Becca Horner (5) 70 70

T70 Taylor McGraw (2) 79 79

T80 Fatima Cano (1) 80 80

T86 Sydney Conrad (3) 81 81

T86 Langley Vannoy (4) 81 81

18 Youngstown State 311 311

T31 Courtney Shutt (4) 75 75

T49 Allison Mitzel (3) 77 77

T70 Aislynn Merling (1) 79 79

T80 Emily Dixon (2) 80 80

96 Emily Rohanna (5) 88 88
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